LRMO-150
Linear Piezoelectric Motor
Innovation In The Design And
Manufacturing Of Piezoelectric Motors
LRMO-150
INTRODUCTION
Piezo Motor Company's novel series of linear piezoelectric

LRMO-150 Series Technical Brochure  |  Version 7 |  Last Updated 1st June 2026
Performance Chart
and Ordering Information
Motor/Driver Part Configurations
PART NUMBERS & EVALUATION KIT DETAILS
Model Part Number Evaluation Kit Description
LRMO-N-150 LRMO-M012-0471-2002 Linear Motor Evaluation Kit without Encoder, Includes; Linear motor, Open-Loop
Driver PCB, 110/240 VAC to12 V DC power adapter, cables.
LRMO-E-150 LRMO-M012-1471-2002 Linear Motor Evaluation Kit with Optical Encoder, Closed Loop, Includes; Linear
motor, Close-Loop Driver PCB, 110/240 VAC to12 V DC power adapter, cables.
For custom inquires, contact us at info@piezomotors.com
MOTOR CONFIGURATIONS
Model Encoder Push/PullTravel Range Min. step Max Speed Power Supply Kit Number
LRMO-N-150 Without ≥8.0 N150 mm <0.04 µm 200 mm/s 12 V DC LRMO-M012-0471-2002
LRMO-E-150 With ≥8.0 N150 mm <0.04 µm 200 mm/s 12 V DC LRMO-M012-0471-2002
LRMO-150 Series Technical Brochure  |  Version 7 |  Last Updated 1st June 2026
Mechanical Drawings
LRMO-150
LRM0-150 Model | All Dimensions in mm
Dimensions in mm